Video | High-Speed Positioning System
High-Speed Positioning System
u Pans up to 100º per second, 360º continuous
rotation
u Tilts up to 40º per second, -90º to +40º range
u Wide range of camera-zoom combinations
u Multi-protocol including Biphase and Bilinx

Humidity <90% relative humidity (noncondensing)
Enclosure protection IP 66
Ordering information
UPH‑Z26H‑10 HS P&T with 26x D/N Camera Module
24 VAC 50/60 Hz, Biphase and Bilinx, 26x zoom AF,
PAL
Order number UPH-Z26H-10
UPH‑Z26HW‑10 HS P&T + wiper with 26x D/N Camera
Module
24 VAC 50/60 Hz, Biphase and Bilinx, 26x zoom AF,
PAL
Order number UPH-Z26HW-10
UPH‑Z26H‑50 HS P&T with 26x D/N Camera Module
230 VAC 50 Hz, Biphase and Bilinx, 26x zoom AF, PAL
Order number UPH-Z26H-50
UPH‑Z26HW‑50 HS P&T + wiper with 26x D/N Camera
Module
230 VAC 50 Hz, Biphase and Bilinx, 26x zoom AF, PAL
Order number UPH-Z26HW-50
UPH‑2D10‑10 HS P&T with 1/2" DinionXF D/N Camera
24 VAC, 10x zoom, IR, 8.5 – 85 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-2D10-10
UPH‑2D10W‑10 HS P&T + wiper with 1/2" DinionXF D/N
Camera
24 VAC, 10x zoom, IR, 8.5 – 85 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-2D10W-10
UPH‑2D10‑50 HS P&T with 1/2" DinionXF D/N Camera
230 VAC, 10x zoom, IR, 8.5 – 85 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-2D10-50
UPH‑2D10W‑50 HS P&T + wiper with 1/2" DinionXF D/N
Camera
230 VAC, 10x zoom, IR, 8.5 – 85 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-2D10W-50
UPH‑2D15‑10 HS P&T with 1/2" DinionXF Camera
24 VAC, 15x zoom, 8 – 120 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-2D15-10
UPH‑2D15W‑10 HS P&T + wiper with 1/2" DinionXF
Camera
24 AC, 15x zoom, 8 – 120 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-2D15W-10
UPH‑2D15‑50 HS P&T with 1/2" DinionXF Camera
230 VAC, 15x zoom, 8 – 120 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-2D15-50
UPH‑2D15W‑50 HS P&T + wiper with 1/2" DinionXF
Camera
230 VAC, 15x zoom, 8 – 120 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-2D15W-50
UPH‑3D10‑10 HS P&T with 1/3" DinionXF D/N Camera
24 VAC, 10x zoom, IR, 8.5 – 85 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-3D10-10
UPH‑3D10W‑10 HS P&T + wiper with 1/3" DinionXF D/N
Camera
24 VAC, 10x zoom, IR, 8.5 – 85 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-3D10W-10
UPH‑3D10‑50 HS P&T with 1/3" DinionXF D/N Camera
230 VAC, 10x zoom, IR, 8.5 – 85 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-3D10-50
UPH‑3D10W‑50 HS P&T + wiper with 1/3" DinionXF D/N
Camera
230 VAC, 10x zoom, IR, 8.5 – 85 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-3D10W-50
UPH‑3D15‑10 HS P&T with 1/3" DinionXF Camera
24 VAC, 15x zoom, 8 – 120 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-3D15-10
UPH‑3D15W‑10 HS P&T + wiper with 1/3" DinionXF
Camera
24 VAC, 15x zoom, 8 – 120 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-3D15W-10
UPH‑3D15‑50 HS P&T with 1/3" DinionXF Camera
230 VAC, 15x zoom, 8 – 120 mm, PAL
Order number UPH-3D15-50
UPH‑3D15W‑50 HS P&T + wiper with 1/3" DinionXF
Camera